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Wars hay Investrnents Pt;
PO Box 5 Suider

'
Re :
%mn Reg No:
FAIR

Ltd t/a KWV
. aarl
Te1ephone 921 - 8073611

2012/018792/07
411026
E: FLO-IE 48503

7644

Customer Order Date:
24.12.2024

Customer Order Number:
1169109405

KWV Order Number:
110980512
L oading Status:

Gross Weight :  250.894kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

‘OR queriessa@kwv.co.za
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de

901142
" 300418
900136
501162
901408
201405
201406
S01074
900559
300261
300794

500488
801237

901365
501361
901398
901445
901484

801310

700025429
700026518
700026504
700023689 |
7000259468
700025947
76002594§
7conzglzk'
70002634

700026328
700024?44

900924-1700025055
1700028526,

7000253€%
7000%4900
700026457
700026329
700025956
700026442
700026230

iCIPO Voebano 6X2Lt

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml %
Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T
Kav classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml
Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml

Bug Bco?ter Shooter 10(15x20ml}

'Bug Blue Shooter 10 (15x20ml) VJ

Bug Red Shooter 10(15120W1)
'Ponchca|Tequ;la Coffee Gx”"Oml
’cno paladiae Blisa Cockhaﬁl 6x2Lt
4 "Win a J ece of
‘Cruzlund 3in Kalaharl T:ufflg (6x75
CIAO Losmo 512!* Bag in Box

w:ld africa Crcar Liguer 601000m1 +
Annabelle Cuvee Blanche uﬂ%éﬂml

WV Classlc Caberne. Sauv1g“on / 8h
Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7
CIAC Mango 6x2Lt "Win a piece of Pa
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml) I
KWV VS Brundy 6x750ml ' N

oo iee [EARERHASTIHUIRSIP SHEL
204 ¢3

GRN No. DATE

SHORTACE:

CLAli No. (&L E z i cLainl
No. OF CARTC:S: gﬂ//

RETUR

6 x 750 1.0 '579.96
12 x 750 2.0 |11363.44
§ x 750 2.0 ‘1333.94
6§ x 750 1.0 $¥ris79.96
150 x 20 4.0 155.00
150 x 20 5.0 155.00
150 x 20 7.0 155.00
6 x 750 1.0 |1,556.94
6 x 2000 1.0 602.76
6 x 2000 1.0 §02.76
‘6 x 739 1.0 11.652.36
& x 2000 1.0 3 s802.76
6§ x 1000 1.0 | B820.26
§ x 750 1.0 470.58
8 x 2000 1.0 |1,050. 567
12 x 750 2.0 [1,383. 44}
§ x 2000 1.0 602. 75
150 x 20 7.0 155.00
6 %3750 1.0 }1,525.54
;éﬁt%):dzgir 2000 1.0 602.76
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488.91
1,330.71 2,
363.97
488.91
142.60
142.60
. 142,80
1,359.21 1,
572.62
572.62
1,630.78 || 1,
- 572.62
775,97
470.58 ,
1,050.56 1.
1,330.71 2,

1,

JOFRU?A
NERLL]:

488.91 73:34
661,43 399,21
727.95 109.19
488 .91 73.34
570.40 85.56
713,00 106795
998.20 149.73 |
359,21 203.88
572.62 85.89
572.62 B85.89
63C.78 244.62
572.62 ! 85.89
775.9% 1%5.40
470.58 76.59
050.56 157.58
661.43 399,22
572.62 85.89
998.20 149.73
615.59 242.34
572.62 85.89

562.25
3,060.64
837.14
562.25
655.96
819:95
1,147.93
1,563.09
658.51
658.51
1,875.40
658.51
892.37
541.17
1,208.14
3,060.65
658.51
1,27.93
.457.93
Eg.51
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Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK .

TONIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD
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Name : \
Signature:
Date:-

¢
/
Namev

y
|
Sigrature: / ) | .

I

Date:

or Receipt [from Customer|

Currency:

Payment Terms:

End nxt. mth inv before 25th

ZAR

Bank Details:

Hame:

Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 323 6845

Branch: 250655

Chegque Acc
Warshay Investments {Pty) Ltd

’



ESTABLISHED 19:8

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/fa KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - B073911

Req]. No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reqg No: 411026183
FATR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date;
02.01.2025

Customer Order Number:
0041147537

KWV Order Number:
115104874
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 8.411kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON (0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code Tt

Picking

=)

Jn

ckag ac
a.

Li

KX

301162

700023689 | Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml - cs

6 x 750 1.0 579.9¢6 15.70

488.951

488.91 T73.34 562.25

9

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWQOD

Recaived in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:

Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Name : Currency: ZAR

Signature:
Date:

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
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SHOPRITE(J

group of componias

~

SHOPRITE CHECKERS (PTY) LTD

Credit Request
Shortage GRN 428331
Delivery Details lier Detall
Store Number: 34281 i Supplier: 157588
Store Name: LC SHELLEY BEACH Name: WARSHAY INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD
Division: Natal Address: Street: P O BOX 12613
Credit Request Date: 30 Dec 2024 )
Réference: 0041147537 Town: VORNA VALLEY '
Document number: 8050598482 Post Code: 1686
Created by: PIAPPLR3P
Line GTIN N’:ﬁ‘izr Article Description p?ﬁ’éﬂ;’-e Quantity Gz‘éisd”{,":’T”)“' VAT Gross Amount
LIQUEUR BERRY SOUR '
4 | 16009705940742 | 10181559 |oonicev zeane 'noTTI £ 6 (PK1} |6.000 (PK 488.91 73.34 562.25
Total Gross Amount ~ 562.25
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Receiving Clerk Signature:_ :;_% ________

Employee number: _ _ \

Vehicle Registration: KB 05 KN ZN

Page 1 of 1




Clairwood Logistics Park Clairwood Logistics Park
Basil February Road Basil Febru'a‘ry Road
Mabeni East - ” Mobeni East
- v
L Liguor Rumners

Liquor Runner Clairwood Clairwood

Selwyn@®lrsa.co.za Htip:/ fwww.lrsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR47520 2025-01-02 09:01:39
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 2617, DATE Delivered - 2024-12-30

Reg. No. Truck Description  Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher Checker
BZ25BVGP ub 80 6
Reason for Credit: Short / Cross Picking

Customer Name: SHOPRITE LIQUOR SHELLEY B
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: CHLSHE

Doc. Date: 2024-12-27 Doc. Ref: 41147537 GRV: 004283 Credit Type: Part Credit Invoice Amt: R 23085.3

Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Code Reason Batch QTY
700023689 SOUR MONKEY SOUR BERRY 6X750{5) NP LOC cs w6 Short / Cross Pickin 1
Total Number of Items to be credited on Decument Ref: 41147537 (1 Product Type} 1

lody O
HOousl

Authorized by: KX

[date]




LIQUOR RUNNERS
~~ Durban | | o
((STOCK RETURN / REQUEST FOR CREDIT) N? 2879 :
To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers'of WaréhouseE _
| DRIVER NAME /NN@QF J\I/
HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle) _ . ‘
| LOAD SHEET No: a[,l ]q, VEHICLE REG No:| 7
CUSTOMER DATE RECEVED | 3,2-0) -2 2.5~ | L
' _UPLIFINOTE |
DESCRIPTION, RECEIVED | tases | | Retoived REMARKS
N ‘-:usgs" . -Units \ | Damaged Dumag'ed INV. NO. i
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11) - S L2 N _ ]
1P KMMJ@ U 2ol T ) T
Do fitolelCSn | © Ao gfadz/. -
14) | 7 r/w, 1246903 |
15) / /‘ N \ . :
16) IAUMS\QI E%(/{ 1 MP(// ‘. ‘
M es AWbZRON"] 4 | /VWO/\/()W-/A
18) | aos et/ | .
— so)eyss |
20) . \ : -

PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE #1

OTHER o

TOTAL'

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOC: WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

CHECKED CN RECEIPT BY:

///\

TIME COMPLETED:

DRIVER:

PAGE:; _L_ PAGE; _L

: Eagle Stationers 031 3354000 . ‘




